* Turnhoutse Fondvrienden
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Inzet :81.75
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Klachten tot

: dinsdagavond 19u

: 07.30
* Basis: 740000
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Geld terug niet tegengezet :
Geld terug : M1 1.75 / SPR 1 0.30 / SPR 2 0.90 /

44,92
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8.00

12.26

11.12

3 4 5 1
0 0 0 AS2 19
0 0 0 AS3 4
0 0 0 SP3 1
0 0 0 RAS 27
0 0 0 0A2 2
0 0 0 0A3 2
NAAM GEMEENTE
Struyfs Jef en Wim Tielen
Struyfs Jef en Wim Tielen
Struyfs Jef en Wim Tielen
Geerts - Morren Lichtaart
Geerts - Morren Lichtaart
Vosters Patrick Turnhout
Struyfs Jef en Wim Tielen

Dockx Danny
Dockx Danny
Bruurs-Ceuppens
Geerts - Morren
Bruurs-Ceuppens
Vosters Patrick
Sas Jan

Bruurs Fons

Oud-Turnhout 13
Oud-Turnhout 13

Retie
Lichtaart
Retie
Turnhout
Vosselaar
Weelde
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817269 BE6120962-21
2 BE6120931-21
3 BE6121006-21
814649 BE6121702-21
2 BE6121701-21
824584 BE6109221-21
4 BE6120971-21
828225 BE6@82557-21
2 BE6082598-21
826886 BE6093192-21
3 BE6121716-21
2 BE6093143-21
2 BE6109393-21
822491 BE6107547-21
837020 BE6090163-21

EP 1 0.25 / EP 2 0.75 / DIVERS GET 0.50 /

Dockx Danny 1.21 / Van Oeckel Jan 0.44 / Vosters Patrick 2.61 /

.34400
.13000
.46220
.04440
.09450
.36389
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.07000
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.59170
.37390
.06110
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.1734,5
.4133,1
.1635,2
.0414,5

3624,8
0946,8
3125,3
3626,3
5055,1
5215,8
1643,1
3045,1
1040,5
0420,3



